Asilomar Advanced Animal Statistics

Annual Reporting: 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2019

Humane Society of Huron Valley

Annual Live Release Rate: 96.26%

The Annual Live Release Rate does not include 208 owner/guardian requested euthanasia which were unhealthy & untreatable and 49 dogs
and cats that died or were lost in the shelter/care.
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BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT 1/1/2019

INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)
From the Public
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
Total Intake [B+ C + D + E]
Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)
ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]

ADOPTIONS
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
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The Fit Fetowe Tovmdation

Dogs
58

1538
783
406
220
129

1029
771
253

130

129
2697
129
2568
Dogs

1923
1157
641
100
25

Cats
99

3237
742
1750
504
241

217
82
89
41

79

79
3533
79
3454
Cats

3040
651
1868
477
44

Total
157

4775
1525
2156
724
370
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1246
853
342

46

209

208
6230
208
6022
Total

4963
1808
2509
577
69

O O O O o
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OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED
Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)

Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)

Total Euthanasia [M+ N + O + P]
Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)
ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]

SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [l +J + K+ L + S]

Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE

TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U]

Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

ENDING SHELTER COUNT 12/31/2019 11:59:00 PM
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524
262
91
124
15

224
225
129

96

2549

2556

70

33

179
58
39
54
14

205
205

79
126

3384

42

3426

127

Total

45

34

703
320
130
178

29

429
430
208
222

5933

49

5982

197
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